
Torrington
Wheatland

Chugwater

Glendo

Douglas

Midwest

Casper

R88W R87W R86W R85W

R84W R83W R82W R80WR81W R79W R78W R77W R76W R74WR75W

R72W

R69W R68W R67W R66W

R64W R63W R62W R61W

T40N

T39N

T38N

T37N

T36N

T35N

T34N

T33N

T31N

T30N

T29N

T30N

T29N

T28N

T27N

T26N

T25N

T24N

T23N

T22N

T21N

T20N

T19N

8525

25

387

59

34

487
220

85

26

N
at

ro
na

Co
nv

er
se

Pl
at

te
Go

sh
en

Waltman
25

Special Designations
Areas of Critical

Environmental Concern
and Special Management Areas

Alternative C
Map 60

0 8 16 24 324
Miles

0 10 20 30 405
Kilometers

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY THE BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

North Platte River

South Bighorns/Red Wall
Wind River

Salt Creek Hazardous Area

Alcova Fossil Area

Cedar Ridge

Jackson Canyon

Draft Resource Management Plan and Environmental Impact Statement, July 2006

Salt Creek

Bates Hole

Sand Hills

Black-tailed Prairie Dog

Bankhead Jones
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Reclamation
Department of Defense

National Park Service
Other Federal
Private
State

Forest Service
Fish & Wildlife Service

National Grasslands

Existing Areas of Critical Environmental Concern

Proposed Areas of Critical Environmental Concern

Proposed Special Management Areas


